
17 FEBRUARY 

Name 
Successful-continued 
Motunau Farms Ltd 
Goal Marketing Ltd 
N Z Industrial Gases Ltd 
Giles & Elliott Ltd 
Giles & Elliott Ltd 
Weldwell (N Z) Ltd 
N Z Industrial Gases Ltd 
Giles & Elliott Ltd 
N Z Industrial Gases Ltd 

Unsuccessful 
Linds Imports 
Weldwell (N Z) Ltd 
N Z Export-Import Corp 
Steel & Tube NZ Ltd 

Tender No: 4261 
865 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Taumarunui 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Napier 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Napier 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Item Code: Ex84510 

Units 
Sought 

5 
50 

100 
1 
1 

25 
200 

3 
358 

50 
100 
50 

658 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 865 Units Available At Zero Premium 

95 
Tender No: 4262 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
Item Code: Ex84510 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 95 Units Available At Zero Premium 

9 

Name 

Tender No: 4263 
Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Successful 

Motunau Farms Ltd 
J Johnston & Sons Ltd 
J Johnston & Sons Ltd 

34 
Tender No: 4264 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Don Yaxley Ltd 
Don Yaxley Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4265 
358 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Lyndon Agencies 
Lyndon Agencies 
Lyndon Agencies 
Bardahl (NZ) Ltd 
MacAgri Distributors Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4266 
375 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Regent Pumps N Z Ltd 
Regent Pumps N Z Ltd 
Regent Pumps N Z Ltd 
G E C (NZ) Ltd 
D H Davies & Co Ltd 
MacEwans Machinery Ltd 
Regent Pumps N Z Ltd 
Niro Atomizer (N Z) Ltd 
Niro Atomizer (N Z) Ltd 
Astec Corp Ltd 
A W Harper Ltd 
B R Homersham Ltd 
D H Davies & Co Ltd 
B R Homersham Ltd 
B R Homersham Ltd 

Sig.9-

Item Code: 84528 

Item Code: 84530 

Location 

Taumarunui 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 

Location 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 

14 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex84550 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

329 Units Available At 

Item Code: 6810 

Location 

Tauranga 
Tauranga 
Tauranga 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Petone 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 

Units 
Sought 

4 
3 
3 

Units 
Sought 

10 
10 

$50 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

1 
2 
2 

20 
4 

$2 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

50 
50 
25 
10 
50 
25 
25 
15 
15 
50 

2 
5 

25 
5 
5 

Units 
Won 

5 
50 

100 
1 
1 

25 
200 

3 
215 

o 
o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

4 
3 
2 

Units 
Won 

10 
10 

Units 
Won 

1 
2 
2 

20 
4 

Units 
Won 

50 
50 
25 
10 
50 
25 
25 
15 
15 
50 

2 
5 

25 
5 
5 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 
12.00 
12.00 
11.00 
6.00 
5.00 
5.00 
3.00 
3.00 

1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

150.00 
150.00 
20.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

100.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

10.00 
5.00 
2.00 
1.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

740.00 
720.00 
660.00 
612.00 
600.00 
600.00 
600.00 
575.00 
535.00 
505.00 
502.00 
500.00 
500.00 
475.00 
450.00 

627 

Premium 

100.00 
600.00 

1,200.00 
11.00 
6.00 

125.00 
1,000.00 

9.00 
645.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

600.00 
450.00 
40.00 

Premium 

1,000.00 
0.00 

Premium 

10.00 
10.00 
4.00 

20.00 
0.00 

Premium 

37,000.00 
36,000.00 
16,500.00 
6,120.00 

30,000.00 
15,000.00 
15,000.00 
8;625.00 
8,025.00 

25,250.00 
1,004.00 
2,500.00 

12,500.00 
2,375.00 
2,250.00 


