17 TEBROART	TILL INLW		OAZLIIL			027
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful-continued						
Motunau Farms Ltd		Taumarunui	5	5	20.00	100.00
Goal Marketing Ltd N Z Industrial Gases Ltd		Auckland Wellington	50 100	50 100	12.00 12.00	600.00 1,200.00
Giles & Elliott Ltd		Wellington	100	100	11.00	11.00
Giles & Elliott Ltd		Wellington	i	ī	6.00	6.00
Weldwell (N Z) Ltd		Napier	25	25	5.00	125.00
N Z Industrial Gases Ltd Giles & Elliott Ltd		Wellington Wellington	200 3	200 3	5.00 3.00	1,000.00 9.00
N Z Industrial Gases Ltd		Wellington	358	215	3.00	645.00
Unsuccessful				-10	0.00	0.10.00
				_		
Linds Imports		Auckland	50	0 0	1.00	0.00
Weldwell (N Z) Ltd N Z Export-Import Corp		Napier Wellington	100 50	0	0.00	0.00 0.00
Steel & Tube NZ Ltd		Wellington	658	Ö	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 4261 -	Item Code: Ex	84510				
865 Licence Units of \$2,000 Ea		.01010				
No Bids Were Received For This Te		Units Available At 2	Zero Premium			
Tender No: 4262 -	Item Code: Ex	84510				
95 Licence Units of \$2,000 Ea No Bids Were Received For This Te		Units Available At 2	Zero Premium			
Tender No: 4263 - 9 Licence Units of \$2,000 Ea	Item Code: 84 ch	348		**		
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
		Location	Sought	WOII	rei onit	ri emi um
Successful						
Motunau Farms Ltd J Johnston & Sons Ltd J Johnston & Sons Ltd		Taumarunui Invercargill Invercargill	4 3 3	4 3 2	150.00 150.00 20.00	600.00 450.00 40.00
Tender No: 4264 - 34 Licence Units of \$2,000 Ea	Item Code: 84	530				
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Don Yaxley Ltd Don Yaxley Ltd		Christchurch Christchurch	10 10	10 10	100.00	1,000.00
•	1.4 77-14 4			10	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Receive	d, 14 Units A	vailable At \$50	Premium			1
Tender No: 4265 - 358 Licence Units of \$2,000 Ea	Item Code: Ex	84550				
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful			-			
		Auckland	1	1	10.00	10.00
Lyndon Agencies Lyndon Agencies		Auckland Auckland	1 2	1 2	10.00 5.00	10.00 10.00
Lyndon Agencies		Auckland	2	2	2.00	4.00
Bardahl (NZ) Ltd		Wellington	20	20	1.00	20.00
MacAgri Distributors Ltd		Auckland	4	4	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Receive	d, 329 Units A	vailable At \$2	Premium			
Tender No: 4266 -	Item Code: G8	10				
375 Licence Units of \$2,000 Ea	ch					
		N. 1	Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Regent Pumps N Z Ltd		Tauranga	50	50	740.00	37,000.00
Regent Pumps N Z Ltd		Tauranga	50 50	50 50	720.00	36,000.00
Regent Pumps N Z Ltd		Tauranga	25	25	660.00	16,500.00
G E C (NZ) Ltd		Wellington	10	10	612.00	6,120.00
D H Davies & Co Ltd		Auckland	50	50	600.00	30,000.00
MacEwans Machinery Ltd Regent Pumps N Z Ltd		Wellington Tauranga	25 25	25 25	600.00 600.00	15,000.00 15,000.00
Niro Atomizer (N Z) Ltd		Auckland	25 15	25 15	575.00	8,625.00
Niro Atomizer (N Z) Ltd		Auckland	15	15	535.00	8,025.00
Astec Corp Ltd		Petone	50	50	505.00	25,250.00
A W Harper Ltd		Christchurch	2	2	502.00	1,004.00
B R Homersham Ltd D H Davies & Co Ltd		Christchurch Auckland	5 25	5 25	500.00 500.00	2,500.00 12,500.00
B R Homersham Ltd		Christchurch	5	5	475.00	2,375.00
B R Homersham Ltd		Christchurch	5	5	450.00	2,250.00